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Belfius-Garage Imschoot Dubbelveldloop 2016

Ben 08 Dames 960m Uur:13:05
Hout De Grootte - Brouwershof

1 734 De Bruyn Elise 08 AVLO 3'52
2 571 Broodtaerts Lore 08 OPW 3'55
3 9823 Cornelis Anne 08 NA 4'08
4 402 Aline Van Weyenberg 08 VITA 4'16
5 183 Langhendries Lore 08 ACP 4'19
6 138 Pardaens Romee 08 ZA 4'21
7 295 Notebaert Bette 08 KAAG 4'25
8 870 Goeman Cloé 08 VITA 4'28
9 265 Van Damme Stien 08 AVLO 4'32
10 260 De Vos Faustine 08 AVLO 4'33
11 917 Van Steendam Ruth 08 RCG

12 351 Van Der Kelen Maite 08 ALVA

13 1361 Veltman Roos 08 AVLO

14 1679 Paridaens Belle 08 VITA

15 527 Muyldermans Talitha 08 AVLO

16 83 Neijt Chloé 08 RIEM

17 1160 Audenaert Kirsten 08 AVLO

18 263 Van Theemsche Liese 08 AVLO

Ben 07 Dames 960m Uur:13:12
Maximum Image - Van Den Abeele NV

1 1286 De Kesel Louisa 07 RIEM 3'46
2 39 Baeten Myrthe 07 ALVA 3'46
3 1752 Schollaert Shanaya Esther 07 MACW 3'55
4 220 Van Lokeren Phebe 07 AVLO 3'59
5 557 Taelemans Tine 07 OPW 3'59
6 1360 Rogge Lio 07 AVLO 3'59
7 783 Everaert Helena 07 VS 4'00
8 71 De Bosscher Elise 07 ACW 4'03
9 112 Van Mulders Auke 07 DEIN 4'03
10 219 Vanoutrive Laure 07 AVLO 4'05
11 725 De Permentier Jutta 07 STAX

12 229 Helderweirt Hanne 07 STAX

13 553 Van Wemmel Renske 07 OPW

14 690 Ackaert Aline 07 VS

15 421 Van De Velde Lore 07 RIEM

16 471 De Temmerman Maartje 07 ACG

17 1334 Gayse Iluna 07 AVR

18 218 Vervaet Lies 07 AVLO

19 863 Nonneman Josse 07 AVLO

20 962 Van Der Meirsch Joke 07 ALVA

21 695 Piekanowski Ulrike 07 VS

22 904 Eeckhout Ella 07 VS

23 292 Mechelinck Marie 07 KAAG

24 1433 Meert Hannah 07 KAAG

25 287 Ottoy Lily 07 ALVA

26 608 De Wilde Lize 07 RCG

27 9815 De Mol Lux 07 AVLO

28 262 De Vos Emma 07 AVLO

29 63 Peeters Manon 07 ACKO

30 9819 Gyselinck Lize 07 AVLO

31 521 Boterbergh Liesl 07 AVLO

32 9821 De Cock Nore 07 NA

33 887 De Lange Frauke 07 AVLO
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Ben 08 Heren 960m Uur:13:17

De Prtere orthopedie - Interband
1 7073 Joris Jinze
2 7309 Keppens Mauro
3 6759 Huyghe Jannes
4 6758 Hameryck Tim
5 9818 Roggeman Jasper
6 7253 Bellens Toon
7 7155 De Poorter Victor
8 6828 Haeck Arthur
9 7305 De Nijs Jef
10 6847 Depraetere Kobe
11 7074 Joris Tiebe
12 7043 Mouton Staf
13 7036 Verstraete Jarre
14 7247 Delbeke Lukas
15 7876 De Pauw Elias
16 6924 Wauman Daan
17 7499 De Beule Xander
18 7157 De Baere Tuur
19 7346 Helon Miel
20 7857 Beirnaert Emeric
21 8420 Devlaminck Thijn
22 7381 Van den Mergel Stan
Ben 07 Heren 960m Uur:13:23
bvba we 4 u - De Clerck Begrafenissen
1 7511 Vidarsson Viktor Noi
2 7771 Rooms Lennert
3 7038 Buyck Thibault
4 7531 Van Hooste Tijn
5 7337 Huysentruyt Daan
6 9812 Rusch Midas
7 7338 De Backer Simon
8 6578 Penneman Emiel
9 7345 Herregodts Brent
10 7314 Van Audenaerde Joren
11 7315 Wageman Stef
12 7848 Baeten Kayitah
13 7057 Van Den Branden Kasper
14 6586 Diependaele Mats
15 7856 Beirnaert Lander
16 7347 Helderweirdt Nathan
17 8043 Van Bambost Liam
18 7340 Temmerman Ides
19 7967 Moreau Briek
20 8388 Paridaens Sybe
21 7116 Desmet Clément
22 6830 Veldeman Jasper
23 7570 De Vliegher Mike
24 9825 Janssens Noah
25 8229 De Block Louis
26 7342 Verbeeck Lio
27 6824 Audenaert Brecht
28 6826 Depester Milan
29 7533 Van Gelder Ryan*
30 6829 Storme Rune
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LOND
VS
AVLO
AVLO
NA
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
VS
FLAC
LOND
HAMM
RIEM
LAT
RIEM
STAX
VITA
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
STAX
STAX

AVLO
HAMM
HAMM
AVLO
STAX
NA
STAX
ACW
AVLO
VS
VS
RIEM
HAMM
HALE
AVLO
AVLO
RIEM
STAX
RIEM
VITA
AZW
AVLO
AVLO
NA
STAX
STAX
AVLO
AVLO
RIEM
AVLO

3'42
3'48
3'54
3'57
4'01
4'05
4'06
4'06
4'08
4'11

3'35
3'36
3'43
3'43
3'48
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3'52
3'57
4'00
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pup 06 Dames 1100m Uur:13:32
Bouw De Beule - Buyl transport

1 3920 Loir Elise
2 2844 Van Poucke Fran
3 3442 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
4 3155 Dejonghe Helena
5 3085 Loosveldt Silke
6 3087 D'hooge Chloé
7 3916 Van Roy Manon
8 3086 Van Den Bossche Jara
9 3142 Depraetere Ella
10 4442 De Gryze Anna
11 3817 Bollengier Iris
12 3127 Dhooge Zoé
13 3637 De Bruyn Kaat
14 3643 Van Raemdonck Ayco
15 3477 Schelfhout Fiebe
16 4075 Van Der Leene Jana
17 3129 Van Driessche Zara
18 3065 Suy Emma
19 3039 Rombaut Aura
20 9822 De Gusseme Britt
21 3089 Michiels Felien
22 4072 Daelman Shania
23 4076 De Decker Jélena
24 2993 Van Overmeire Farah
25 3552 Claeys Laura
26 2956 Pardaens Rani
27 3041 De Leenheer Fleur
28 3312 Moens Kiara
29 3786 Cisse Maimouna
30 3640 Verniers Maren
31 3803 De Brabander Janne
32 9826 Tjampens Marte
33 3314 Verstraete Bauke
34 3040 Verbeke Noa

Pup 05 Dames 1100m Uur:13:36

Fietsen Coppieters - Subliem interieur
1 3422 Desmet Amélie
2 3122 Poppe Dorien
3 2977 Desmet Febe
4 4195 Van Bossche Lisa
5 3541 Hermans Moia
6 3084 Cowie Jade
7 3457 Bieseman Stien
8 4184 Van De Wiele Hanne
9 3808 Mussely Lise
10 2931 Ornelis Julie
11 3420 Van Assche Amélie
12 2878 Vermeulen Nele
13 3304 Baeten Kayleigh
14 3317 Buyck Amelie
15 3994 Lambert Helena
16 3320 Mouton Heike
17 3321 Robberecht Hanne
18 2876 Penneman Charlotte
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ACG
ZA
AVLO
RIEM
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AZW
AVLO
FLAC
RIEM
LAT
AVLO
OPW
HAMM
RIEM
ACME
AZW
ACW
RIEM
HAMM
VAC
HAMM
HAMM
ACW

4'13
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3'59
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4'19




C:\veldloopLokeren2016\WV11a\WPdoc.TXT

zondag 31 januari 2016 18:06

19 4193 De Kesel Olivia

20 3454 Taelemans Liese

21 3804 De Saedeleer Dina

22 3305 Van De Velde Steffie

23 3468 Arefi Lara

24 3301 Van Daele Morgane

25 3781 Detemmerman Nina
Pup 05 Heren 1100m Uur:13:49
Jetair Center - Schrijnwerken De Witte

1 209 Van Britsom Sverre

2 766 Huysentruyt Bas

3 920 Lauwereys Gabriel

4 374 De Paepe Joost

5 849 Soetens Robin

6 1140 Verniers Maxim

7 130 Godderis Wout

8 579 De Beer Seppe

9 176 Pardaens Rune

10 340 Van Aerde Yens

11 378 Lemmens Thibault

12 210 De Strycker Dries

13 1571 De Pauw Niels

14 178 Deplorez Tim

15 83 Pauwels Milan

16 1439 Rooms Joran

17 617 Joris Rhune

18 275 Huyghe Rube

19 916 Francgois Brecht

20 49 De Boeck Ward

21 282 Van Den Broeck Yente

22 459 Thybaut Kobe

23 769 Van Den Mergel Emiel

24 16 Maes Matias

25 94 De Bosscher Thomas

26 211 De Vos Seppe

27 1237 Alleman Berre

28 381 Barbio Matisse

29 1832 Lauwereys Kobe

30 9817 Roggeman Mattias

31 964 Van De Rostyne Flor

32 763 Bequé Benno

33 9814 De Waele Drigo

34 1856 Seber Yigit*

35 825 Verbeeck Noa

36 2160 De Nijs Louis
Pup 06 Heren 1100m Uur:13:59
Gunthorel - Zakenkantoor Laureys

1 90 Hebbinckuys Abi

2 561 Sesselle Xander

3 133 Claeys Senne

4 380 Barbio Alexander

5 1330 Anné Sven

6 919 Keppens Cedric

7 844 De Smet Arthur

8 574 Ferket Niels

9 590 Baeyens Jasper

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

05 RIEM
05 OPW
05 RIEM
05 RIEM
05 STAX
05 ACME
05 ASVO

AVLO
STAX
VS
KAAG
LAT
AVLO
AVR
HAMM
ZA
AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
RIEM
ZA
ACW
HAMM
LOND
AVLO
VS
ALVA
AVLO
STAX
STAX
STAX
ACW
AVLO
AVR
KAAG
VS
NA
VS
STAX
AVLO
HAMM
STAX
VS

ACW
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
ACW
VS
LAT
HAMM
HAMM

3'43
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4'00
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4'03
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4'03
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4'05
4'07
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4'13
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10 1575 Welvaert Tibo

11 576 Van Den Branden Thomas

12 337 De Vos Loic
13 9810 Capa Aydin

14 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels

15 748 Vereman Kjell
le 1447 Hens Tsjip
17 571 Colman Robin

18 342 Haeck Sander

19 466 Eelbode Cezar
20 951 Arefi Aaron

21 153 Van Hoecke Maarten
22 972 Helon Mauro

23 1092 De Meyer Inias
24 1162 Massart Mats
25 341 Bries Vic

26 1021 Lodens Emile
27 9824vVan Oost Elliot
28 264 Verhaeghe Jolan

Min 04 Dames 1870m Uur:14:05

De Borger Verhuizingen - Mobibikes

1 6345 Kluskens Jana
2 6346 Kluskens Elena
3 6350 Lamont Lise
4 6003 De Smedt Noor
5 6162 Maes Laura
6 6349 Braeckevelt Noor
7 9811 Van Aerde Bo
8 5969 Van Den Bossche Mirthe
9 6550 Sara Roggeman
10 6976 Heyde Naomi
11 6427 Van Goethem Noor
12 6533 Vidarsson Sunna-1if
13 5815 Temmerman Margaux
14 6109 Snaet Lize
15 6136 De Troyer Lisa
16 6344 Daelman Demi
17 5855 Dewaele Kaat
18 6025 Baetsle Manon
19 6544 De Lange Bente
20 6074 Van Der Kelen Lotte
21 6547 De Brabander Lotte
22 6412 Muylaert Marit
23 9816 De Mol Alix
24 6030 Notebaert Guusije
25 6028 Gintertaelle Jill
26 6424 Taghon Julie
27 5802 Peeters Amélie
Min 03 Dames 1870m Uur:14:10

Gerolsteiner - CafZ Den Bokser

1 6613 Campe Merel

2 7004 Verbeke Elise

3 5893 De Mulder Febe
4 6698 Lambert Marie

5 5892 Ysewyn Femke

6 6426 Vermeiren Stien
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RIEM
HAMM
AVLO

NA

VOLH

OPW

KAAG
HAMM
AVLO
STAX
STAX
DEIN
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO

NA

KAAG

04 LAT
04 LAT
04 AVMO
04 AVLO
04 HAMM
04 AVMO
04 NA
04 AVLO
04 AVLO
04 HAMM
04 AVLO
04 AVLO
04 RIEM
04 KAAG
04 ACDL
04 LAT
04 DEIN
04 KAAG
04 AVLO
04 ALVA
04 RIEM
04 ALVA
04 AVLO
04 KAAG
04 KAAG
04 AVLO
04 ACKO
03 DEIN
03 DEIN
03 AVLO
03 VAC
03 AVLO
03 AVLO

4'14

7'16
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7'28
7'32
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7'13
7'17
7'28
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7'38
7'42
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7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Min 04

6886
6701
6549
7630
5795
6448
6530
6263
6529
6144

Plovie Janna

Hens Soetkin

Jolie Charlotte
Huygens CloZ
Timmerman Yera
Lodens Elise
Schellaert Anneleen
Podevyn Inte
Eeckman Eline

Van Daele Maité

Heren 1870m Uur:14:16
Marobel - Arkade Architecten

1 4901 Huylebroeck Berre
2 4925 Huygens Florian
3 4712 Van Vliet Alexander
4 3859 De Bock Flor
5 3679 Bostyn Daan
6 4783 Van De Velde Lennert
7 4837 Claes Louis
8 3674 Smet Ruben
9 3861 Suy Victor
10 3739 Van Hoecke Bram
11 3868 Michiels Florian
12 3962 T'Jampens Jelle
13 4400 Van De Weyer Bram
14 4376 Van Hoof Wout
15 4112 Moens Kilian
16 3660 Van Wauwe Rune
17 5277 Nijs Nathan
18 3929 Rogiers Jari
19 4446 De Cnijf Quinten
20 4397 Vermeulen Cédric
21 4118 Omblets Ruben
22 5022 Rogge Aiko
23 3802 Verleyen Pablo
24 3801 Boen Nathan
25 4819 Beirnaert Reinout
26 3867 Everaert Robbe

Min 03 Heren 1870m Uur:14:20

Bouw Schockaert - P&M Interieur
1 3927 Poppe Thomas
2 4401 Baeyens Simoen
3 4316 Dhondt Robbe
4 4658 Anné Daan
5 3613 Verzeele Felix
6 4107 Baeke Rune
7 4856 Van Hoorebeke Elias
8 3932 De Wilde Elias
9 3965 Mechelinck Jarno
10 3855 Hameryck Senne
11 9807 Weyn Emiel
12 3656 Van Himbeeck Pieter
13 4251 Catteau Jonas
14 3798 Decaesteker Yngwie
15 3928 Van Cleemput Stijn
16 4359 Oostendorp Damir
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HAMM
KAAG
RIEM
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ALVA
AVLO
VITA
AVLO
VITA
ACME

HAMM
HAMM
KAAG
AVLO
RIEM
VOLH
HAMM
ACW
AVLO
DEIN
AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
VS
RIEM
ACW
AVLO
AVLO
VS
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
AVLO

AVLO
AVLO
OPW

ACW

STAX
RIEM
KAAG
AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
AVLO
ALVA
STAX
STAX
AVLO
HAMM

7'54
8'00
8'1l1
8'12

6'43
6'45
6'58
7'02
7'05
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7'14
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7'21
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6'43
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7'09
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7'20
7'32
7'39
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Cad 02401 Dames 2210m Uur:14:31
Optiek Sonck - Creafor digital printing

1
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

645 Vandekerckhove Nore
51 Meese Paulien

442 D'haese Lana

656 Derycke Jane

381 De Ruyter Jana
436 Baele Lien

445 Verheyden Iebe
499 Van Lunter Julie
159 Houvenaghel Alice
784 Buys Thalia

458 Arijs Julie

45 Van Wauwe Kato
210 Steurbaut Joke
817 Ayad Dounia

814 Carnoy Hanne

443 Kluskens Lisa

177 Van Lokeren Chloé

Cad 02+01 Heren 2460m Uur:14:37

De Roover Piet - GrandcafZ Den Abazjoer
1 99 Van Hoecke Pieter
2 112 Lievens Lucas
3 216 Verheyden Tom
4 501 Vermeiren Wannes
5 448 Soetens Brent
6 225 De Paepe Pieter - Jan
7 755 Hens Berend
8 852 Colman Mathisse
9 604 Lippens Brecht
10 135 Genbrugge Mathijs
11 303 Van Herrewege Thimon
12 389 Van Ransbeeck Renzo
13 60 Hutsebaut Fiebe
14 1111 Van Walle Jasper
15 227 Janssens Tibo
16 129 De Vos Wannes
17 50 Andries Mathijs
18 302 Baeke Jens
19 31 Tanghe Marc
20 51 Naudts Michiel
21 229 Notebaert Kamiel
22 57 Temmerman Thibaut
23 37 Van Himbeeck Michiel
24 888 Van Bossche Niels
25 22 Seminck Jim

Sch <<+99 Dames 3460m Uur:15:11

De Lingerie - Centrum Sportrevalidatie
1 2531 Tinck Justine
2 2417 Stevens Nanouk
3 2575 Lomry Emma
4 2576 Spinoy Johanna
5 2268 Vets Melissa
6 2695 Van Hooste Malou
7 2334 Duprez Laure
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02
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01

02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

HAC
ACW
LAT
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
LAT
VS
ALVA
VOLH
VAC
ACW
EA
AVLO
RIEM
LAT
AVLO

DEIN
ZA
EA
AVLO
LAT
KAAG
KAAG
ACW
RIEM
RCG
RIEM
AVLO
RIEM
AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
ACW
RIEM
ALVA
ACW
KAAG
RIEM
ALVA
RIEM
ALVA

99 AVLO
00 ACW
00 OPW
99 OPwW
00 DUFF
00 AVLO
00 ZA

8'31
8'31
8'34
8'39
8'42
8'48
8'54
9'03
9'20
9'23
9'38
9'43
9'44
9'45
9'48
9'53
10'19

9'02
9'06
9'08
9'11
9'13
9'19
9'24
9'29
9'32
9'35
9'39
9'42
9'45
9'49
9'50
9'53
10'00
10'00
10'01
10'13

12'38
13'13
13'24
14'07
14'17
14'28
14'45
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8
9
10
11

2762
2470
2875
2465

Gabriel Emma
Cauwels Lies
De Moor Kato
Tuytschaever Emilie

Mas Dames 3460m Uur:15:14

De Lingerie - Centrum Sportreval. W50+
1 9798 Van Overveld Jeanine
2 3020 Depetter Gina
3 2529 Vekeman Bernadette
4 3163 Slabbynck Rita

Sch <<+99 Heren 4160m Uur:15:23
Sporthouse - Van Eetvelde Drankenhandel
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9

10
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13
14
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16
17
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20
21

2593
2444
2410
2307
2626
2436
2089
2695
2036
2207
2069
2696
2404
2479
2730
2269
2138
2104
2470
2445
2662

Gombeer Matthias
Camphens Robbe
Leunckens Ward
Lockefeer Quinten
Verdegem Evert
Willaert Kevin

Van Poucke Dante
Demuynck Felix

Van Herreweghe Mathias
Omblets Sander
Verstockt Wouter
Sami Yassin
Vanheuverbeke Julien
Huyghe Sander

Cools Maarten
Vereertbrugghen Mathias
Van Puyvelde Ben
Houvenaghel Emile

De Bundel Ibe
Seynaeve Karl

Stas Karel

AC Heren 2570m Uur:15:57

Prov.

O J o U w N

I = T = T = T = T = T = S S o)
O O 0 J oy U WN RO

Oost-Vlaanderen - Joma sportkledij

2424
2224
1140
1802
2463
1641
1614
2275
1388
1402
1891
1584
1743
4735
1400
1703
216l
1287
1216
1961

Dierckx Toon

Luxem Yeray
Verbeeck Thijs
Willems Bjorn

De Schryver Davy

De Bock Tomas
Groffen Andy

Humblé Bart

De Wever Brecht
Coene Stijn

De Roo Lieven
Gheyssens Thomas
Cools Sven

Goethals Jurgen
Roosenboom Bryan
Gheerolfs Joachim
Van Hijfte Robrecht
Crommen Dylan
Molkens Tim

Boonen Matthias -13

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

00
00
99
99

61
63
53
58

99
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
99
00
00
99
99
99
00
00
00
00

87
86
91
91
88
86
92
86
89
86
90
92
87
72
93
94
91
94
93
93

VITA
RIEM
ACW

VITA

ACK
VITA
ZA
VITA

LOOI
RIEM
ABES
LAT
RIEM
AVLO
RCG
ACW
RIEM
HAMM
ZA
ACW
ASVO
HAMM
AVLO
OPW
AVLO
ALVA
RIEM
RIEM
ACW

AVLO
HULS
ACW

RIEM
AVLO
KAAG
AVKA
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
VAC

ALVA
AVLO
ASVO
HAMM
ASVO
ACG

STAX
WIBO
LOOI

15'21
15'39
15'45
15'55

15'55
17'38
18'39
24'24

13'58
14'12
14'34
14'4¢6
15'04
15'05
15'09
15'10
15'11
15'12
15'15
15'17
15'22
15'29
15'32
15'38
15'43
16'26
16'31
16'40

7'53
7'58
8'03
8'08
8'09
8'13
8'30
8'35
8'41
8'42
8'45
8'51
8'53
8'55
9'01
9'03
9'06
9'14
9'19
9'20
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1745
2183
4629
1540
3949
1516
3900
1992

Teirlynck Bart

De Lepeleire Bert
Huwel Wim
Vanderstraeten Bart
Ottoy Wesley
Williame Timothy
Verstockt Danny
Wijnand Marc*

JSM Dames 4710m Uur:16:08
Chanbre d'eau - Belfius
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23
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25
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1115
1284
1037
982

972

1754
1393
2527
1392
1078
1201
1744
213

277

3193
258

827

3188
1041
9795
163

1257
999

929

2793
1510
1264
2464
245

1126
1119
2657
807

1678
1104
214

1745
1590
1339
3191
3429
3075
210

2739
3037
1138

Eykens Renée

Van Hese Charlotte
Van Hoorebeke Jolien
De Deyne Gwendolyn
Dalemans Eline

Galle Anna

Brys Sofie
Dendoncker Veerle
Bogaert Niki
Goesaert Audrey
Deruddere Lies

Vande Riviere Anneleen
Chamtouri Sirine*
Denis Jolien

Van Bruyssel Jessica
Degieter Camille

De Dyn Annelies

De Rycke Nadia

Van Brussel Fien
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